
$1,500,000

2 GROVE ISLE DR, MIAMI, FL, 33133
https://ritterproperties.com

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 2BD/2BA LANAI, FEELS LIKE A HOME, IN
THE PRESTIGIOUS GROVE ISLE COMMUNITY. THIS STUNNING
PROPERTY BLENDS MODERN UPDATES WITH TROPICAL ELEGANCE
OFFERING A RELAXED AND SOPHISTICATED LIVING EXPERIENCE.
OPEN CONCEPT LIVING AND DINING SPACES TO SEAMLESS FLOW
TO THE OUTDOOR LANAI, PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING OR SIMPLY
ENJOYING THE SERENE ISLAND. WHITE MARBLE FLOORS, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1882 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1882 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: GROVE ISLE CONDO

ListOfficeName: BHHS EWM Realty GarageSpaces: 2

View: Garden View, Other View UnitNumber: B205

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11729427

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1980

ArchitecturalStyle: Garden Apartment NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: GROVE ISLE CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central, Electric Parking: Assigned, Covered, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Entrance Foyer, Interior Hall, Other, Stacked
Bedroom

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Doorman,
Guard At Site, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Wall Oven, Washer

WindowFeatures: Partial Impact Glass,
Partial Panel Shutters/Awnings, Hurricane
Shutters, Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1 Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


